

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s)...../2006

4159

CRLMP.NO 1

(From the judgement and order dated 30/10/2006 in BLAPL No. 9442/2006 of The
HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

BIJAY LAXMI KARA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and and office report)

Date: 04/12/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

Ms. Shormila Bakshi, Adv.

Ms. Rani Mishra, Adv.

Mrs. Sunita Dwivedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Prateesh Kapoor, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Goel, adv.

Mr. M. Amit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Dhruvad Kashyap, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Permission to file Special Leave Petition granted.

Tag with S.L.P. (Crl.) No. 5600/2006.

of Mr. E.C.Agrawala, Advocate accepts notice on behalf

file respondent No. 2. He prays for and is granted four weeks' time to

to file counter-affidavit. The petitioner will have one week thereafter

rejoinder-affidavit.

List immediately thereafter.

(Pardeep Kumar) (Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master Court Master