

ITEM NO.57

COURT NO.9

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).5600/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 30/10/2006 in BLAPL No. 9443/2006 of The
HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

ANAND MISHRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for anticipatory bail and permission to file addl. Documents and office
report)

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 6472 of 2006

(With appln. For exemption from filing O.T. and exemption from filing C/
C of the
impugned judgment and office report)

Date: 15/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Pritesh Kapoor, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.

2

Mr. Pritesh Kapoor, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 5.2.2007 at the top of the list.

Interim order already granted shall remain in operation.

(K.K. Chawla)

Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master